
2026 STM Fundraising Calendar 11/22/2025

 Red Hill - Morning

Red Hill - 

Evening Regions

FAOG Kitchen 

Reservation 2025 

Form Approved

Hawaii Food 

Handler Card

Sunday, February 1, 2026

Sunday, February 8, 2026

Sundary, February 15, 2026

Sunday, February 22, 2026

Sunday, March 1, 2026

Sunday, March 8, 2026

Sunday March 15, 2026

Sunday, March 22, 2026

Sunday, March 29, 2026

Sunday, April 12, 2026

Sunday, April 26, 2026

Sunday, May 17, 2026

Sunday, May 24, 2026

Sunday, May 31, 2026  

***TBD - upon confirmation of STM Teams, an updated list will be emailed to Megumi, Norma and Pastor Sam

 


